AKKELPUR GOVT. FAZAR UDDIN PILOT HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 107]

Student Name Father & Mother Criteria Rank

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

1 .’ii M. HASAN AL GVMRDV2UZ86F Md Shahidul Islam 1734186283 TWN 1
20123811347104251 Mst Bulbuli Khatun (Single)
> W& VST MARIHA GVSBAZANTRPK Md Dulal Hossain 01765785092 TWN )
20123811363105215 Mst Nazma Begum (Single)
3 RUPA RANI MONDAL GVTZ49YAKYF6 Ranjit Chan<.:lra Mondal 01750281466 TWN i
201338113151168™ Jhumur Rani (Single)
GVBX6JKPJQJ3 Md. Azahar Ali
4 u MD. EKLASH Q zanar Al 01757786060 SIB 4
20143811363105023 Mst. Kamrun Nahar
GVHEEZZC3P6N Md Subid Ali Sarder
5 TURJAUN AKTER MASROFA . . 01717680537 SIB 5
20143822504028164 Farida Yeasmin
2 V99JECUSFP2 Md. Mazibor Rah
6 MD. MEHEDI HASAN GVI3JECUE d. Mazibor Rahman 01989002096 GOV 6
20143811363106396 Kolpona Khatun
-~ GVIR6DCAUGU6 Mostak Ahmed
7 MD EUSANUL HAQUE ANAS >raxAnme 01777351157 GOV 7
\ 4 20143817473107798 Ayesa Siddika
GVFNDTG63YM6 Md. Hafiza
MD. TOWFIQUE AHAMMED 'z .r 01846266882 GOV 8
20133811363104792 Mst. Tahmina Begum
GVDPCCZASSAB Md Sazzad
MEDHA JANNAT . 2z 01720096501 GOV 9
20153811347114892 Nasrin Sultana
GV6XZVQ94FXB Md Monjor Rahman
ABDUL AHAD . 01338840274 GOV 10
20143822509031518 Mst Karima Khatun
GVBRNS5YNZHE Md Ferdus Mondol
: MST. SADIA AKTER . 01909252534 GOV 1
& 20153811363106027 Sema Parvin
- GV439HMN2BY6 Bipul Kumar Ro
12 TANUSHREE ROY P ) . Y . 01721214112 GOV 12
CELY 20143822501032375 Monika Rani Acharjee
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13 ARIFA AFRIN GVTBBEZBQIEC AnO\.NarHosen . 01746897824 GOV 13
20133822502030573 Nasrin Sultana Muni
SIRAZUM MONIRA GVQG/DQNSE29 Md. Manjur Rahman 01840596521 GOV 14
20136410663109408 Mst. Kalpona Khatun
FARISHTA MEHJABIN GVBTSKFBDYAG Md Kazi F?ruq 01725637666 GOV 15
20153822506030900 Mst Shamima Akter
" NURE JANNAT GVH7CK7HB3IT Md SanowarH9se.n 01648044371 GOV 16
e 20153822502034796 Most Ayesha Siddika
GV64S63XCCM2 Md. Mahafujar Rahman
MD. MUSTAHSIN AL MUKTADIR o 01728165969 DIS 17
20143816128101284 Mst. Laila Arjuman Banu
VNKSTFBCAYY Md Rafiqul Is|
MHAMUD AL ZARIF GVNKBTFBC d Rafiqu >lam 01721913579 DIS 18
20143811315110043 Mst Julekha Bibi
O VAQOAVVB227 Md Rezaul Kari
19 | €2 | ZUBAIDA KARIM ZABIN GVAQ3 d Rezaul Karim 01714945797 GEN 19
s 20143814719106603 Mosa Julekha Khatun
e VPB3M4KTQ7A Md Sohel R
MST NURAIN GVPB3 Q dso.e. ana 01784245986 GEN 20
20143822501031737 Mst Tajmin
VJCH7UQ52X Md Shariful Isl
MD MOMINUR ISLAM GVICH/UQ52X5 d SharifulIslam 01767201337 GEN 21
20143811315105550 Mst Mousume Akter
GV627MGGFQUQ Md Yousuf Ali
MOSHAHED MARIZ 01773368372 GEN 22
20143811347104156 Mst Moslema Akter
GVNHY3B5UXM2 Md. Manowar Hossain
MST. RAMISHA AKTER ) 01786119791 GEN 23
20153811363105312 Adari Banu
MD ABDULLAH AL NOMAN GVPCIKTEZEQG Md Abu Yousuf 01776876523 GEN 24

20153811315107347

Nilufa Yeasimn
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GVDQHTNXZEVB Md Faruk Hossen
B MD MINHAJUL ISLAM 17507401 EN 2
‘ UL 1S 20146410684117327 Mst Morsida Khatun 01750740156 G >
MST SADIYA ISLAM GVAISARXYKE2 ShafiufIslam 01739507744 GEN 26
20133811363112011 Farhana Akther Sammai
CHATUA GV7CYYUAGK97 Md Khirul Islam 01753772456 GEN .
20143822508030622 Mst Delowara Begum
IPSITA JANNAT GVGKD27Q5KDH ATM Alamgir Kabir 01914958090  GEN 28
20143825008099644 Panna Begum
GVR829BGVA2R Md Abdul Khalek
MD REDOAN AHMED 01738282246 GEN 29
20143811363105706 Mst Rahama
GVQ3JS6J64X3 Md A Hossai
=5 MD. OWALID HOSSAIN AUNIK Q nowarnossain 01932652783 GEN 30
e 20143811363105804 Mst Rubi
GVERGC6CFZJU Md Tajmul H
MD TAHSIN FERDOUS RIFAT amutrossen 01713667488 GEN 31
20153811347104926 Umme Kulsum
FEY V84KJ934MXA H Kabi
Nl MST MORIOM GV84KJ93 Hmayun abir 01732609256 GEN 32
W 20153822501029259 Most Riva Khatun
VH77AMSTOF Md Bazlur Rashi
MD BASHAR AL MUSA N 8T9F6 dBaz Hrras d 01887451962 GEN 33
20143822508031640 Mst Taslima Begum
ol GVNNA9P52MGU Md Ashraf
® ST JANNATUN FERDAOWS 01743121066 GEN 34
<4 20133811363105458 Mst Joynob Banu
GVNJBH56VIEY A H
MD MASUM HOSSAIN nowerrossen 01736617023 GEN 35
20133822505033914 Mst Moyna Parvin
GVFMMUMBSBAA7 Md. Shafiqul Is|
MST. SAIMA JANNAT atiqui islam 01993664316 GEN 36
20163822506029514 Lucky
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Rank

s
37 ﬁ ABDULLAHA AL AROSH

38 ‘ MST MASURA AKTER MAHI

e
39 .{, MD. TOWFIQ E ELAHI RISAN

40 RAMISA

SYED ABRAR MOHAMMAD RIHAN
MD SHEMRAN HOSSAIN SIFAT
MD RIYAD HOSSAIN

\ ’ A ANIKA AKTER MORIAM

GVTAN4X7EYJ)
20148597529544598
GV3S5UG7M643
20133811347104301
GV4zP2PM4VBB
20143811363106394
GVUA732DV8GU
20153822508031265
GVHUCHS8TJ2US
20143811331104797
GVKCHV5MBTU7
20153811315105935
GVXTQ67E9DMJ
20153811347106747
GVDQGXDF84AQ
20133822507031849
GVTIMQDUF8CR
20153811315108277
GVKD72A4VBUE
20143822506033279
GVEGQK4QSYSV
20146410673108335

GVTOMASUCHPV
20133821309050269

Asif Hossain
Babli Aktar

Md Moslem Uddin
Mst Sweety Akter

Md. Ziaur Rahman
Mst. Razia Sultana

Md Rezaul Haque
Mst Sultana Razia
S M Golam Rabbani
Mst Kanis Fatima
Md. Anwar Hossain
Rubina Yasmin

Md Nazmul Haque
Mst Sumi Parvin
Md Sanower

Most Poly

Sagor

Sarmin Sultana
Abdul Malek

Mst Sabina Yesmin
Md. Humayn Kabir

Mst. Morium Jannatun

Md Aktaruzzaman
Mst Salma Aktar

01743217790

01785391027

01724121646

01717656450

01751677923

01716056474

01744240007

01745210901

01755473225

01767037352

01773315969

01789841385

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

37

38

39

40

4

42

43

44

45

46

47

48
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MST. RUHI AKTER TAOWSIN

MD MASUM AHMED LIMON

MD SHOHAN

MD HABIBUR RAHMAN

53 MD SAKIBUL HASAN

MD. AIZAM NEHAN ROMIM

Ul
Ul

MD MOSTAKIM HOSSAIN JIHAD

Ul
(@)}

o] £ Jha)

MST. ISHRAT JAHAN ZINIA

2

Ul
~

MST SANEHA AKHTAR

SAIMUMA TASNIM SAMIHA

Ul
O

HIMU RANI DAS

60 g% ISRATRAHMAN SINHA

(@]

=
O

50

o
Q

«Q
D

GVY4G25MBZ6D
20153811363105364
GVMDKJAZ2F42
20143822508028933
GVVZVA7EN7IM
20143811347105776
GVUXHMN5DS3M
20143811347105371
GVDVEVPCOFNA
20153811347106301
GVSF44XXK414
20133814717104343
GVJ7ZEQ7U4SK
20133811363105459
GVVTKXBD4NKN
20143811363104977
GVHQBUDFCUJP
20143811315106557
GV3DJNMQNHT
20143822507028400
GV4HIDMTERSA
20143821302009759

GVCRY8ZKR5CF
20143822501032825

Md. Belal Hossasin Biplob
Moushumi Akhter

Md Mamnur Rashid
Lucky Aktar

Md Rahmat Ali
Mst Sheuly

Md Helal Mondal
Helena Begum

Shamim Hossain
Subarna Sultana

Md. Anower Hossain
Rulia Begum

Md Pinto Shah

Mst Sabrina Aktar Pinki
Md Jalal Uddin

Mst Najmon Naher Lucky
Md Kazlur Rahman Kazz|
Mst Monalisha Khatun
Md Shafiqul Islam
Naznin Sultana
Sushanta Kumar Das
Popy Rani Sarkar

Md Anisor Rahman
Prianka Khanom

01795201099

01721431167

01317225492

01863450220

01731805900

01721787809

01705001753

01773262158

01735198580

01709328823

01877215384

01727518325

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60



AKKELPUR GOVT. FAZAR UDDIN PILOT HIGH SCHOOL

Student Name

AMRITA KUMAR MONDAL

. NUSRATJAHAN TESHA

i A MST SADIA AKTER MUHI

MST ASHA AKTER
MD SAMIUL ALAM SAMI
4 MD. BAYYAZID HOSSEN
RAKIBUL HASAN RAHIM
AHNAF MUTTAKI

TISHA

0 TAHSIN ANAM

TONMOQOY KUMAR MOHANTA

MD. ABDULLAH BIN TANVIR

Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 107]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVDPTPUMAYHC
20153811347104803
GVDFBY3J3BGT
20156410684129016
GVTSZHCD8Q5T
20133822507031392
GVBR88S7RT6K
20143811363105960
GVMRNMB8C7TPR
20146410684125875
GV2SRMHHP3R2
20133811347104461
GVSFHXVHYS8A
20143811347107051
GVR4ZAV5TH6)J
20146416043109500
GVMF5GSMTCSE
20143821307040294
GVEENXH6CM5P
20153826702026005
GVP8XADA94D6
20133811363106357

GV86BI9KX377)
20143822509031832

Father & Mother
Reboti Kumar Mondal
Sreemati Tapashi Rani
Md Lutfor Rahman
Most Taslima

Md Abdul Mazid
Mst Kohinur

Md Sekendar Ali Mandol

Mst Rozina Begum
Md Mahabub Alam
Mst Sumi Aktar

Md. Ronjo Hossain
Bappi Akter

Md. Abdul Hamid
Mst. Nace Muni

Md. Shakwat Hossain
Mst. Nahid Sultana
Md Delowar Hossain
Mst. Arfina

Md Anamul Haque
Mst Taslima Khatun
Biplab Kumer Mohanta
Shantona Rani

Md Abdul Kuddus
Mst Taslima Begum

01719302523

01767126450

01608446370

01706917295

01796953721

01311699953

01334496886

01728947635

01795564856

0171414664

01747334763

01745457852

Criteria

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Rank

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72



Student Name

AKKELPUR GOVT. FAZAR UDDIN PILOT HIGH SCHOOL

Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 107]

GVABHUKF6DY!J
20133811347112133
GV88UUCEAHXU
20156410621119628
GV4YEQA9KVAS8
20163822504033777
GVXVGZJ52U98
20143822506032012
GVFMDBCEU65P
20133811363106533
GVR5BEPTGATP
20143822505029128
GVMHJDUEBHQV
20143822508031502
GV8Q4YNYKPDC
20143811347105588
GV25Y3QKREJ8
20123822506030213
GVACCOK8BNN9
20133811347105097
GVV8242UPH8IJ
20143811347105696

GV3QUHZB648D
20123822504030706

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

Father & Mother

Md Golam Kibaria

Mst Ruli Begum
Mohammed Golam Rabbani
Sayeda Nasima Golsun

Md Shohanur Rahman
Mst Lily Akter

Md Rayhan Bahadur
Mst Murshida Khatun

Md. Rana
Mst. Eti Bala

Jewel Hossain
Most Eti

Md Milon Hossain
Mst Surovi

Topan Mondal
Mukti Rani Mondal
Md Liton

Marjina Begum
Sajahan Ali

Najma Begum
Aram Hossen
Amina Begum

Md Abdul Malek
Mst Boishakhi

Mobile

01732021636

01715094371

01768671557

01763361221

01302767562

01319658479

01965131483

01726346714

01887860031

01734754947

01768865199

0195648791

Criteria Rank

GEN 73
GEN 74
GEN 75
GEN 76
GEN 77
GEN 78
GEN 79
GEN 80
GEN 81
GEN 82
GEN 83
GEN 84



AKKELPUR GOVT. FAZAR UDDIN PILOT HIGH SCHOOL
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User ID & Birth Reg. No.

2 GV4GUAFSOGFY Anwar Hossain
85 T ESRAT ZAHAN ANIVA . 01774610915 GEN 85
ﬁﬁi 20143822506029621 Mst Shahanaz Parvin
86 I Al BOYSHAKHI RANI MISHTY GVDAYBUQUBFR Goutam Chandra Mohanta 01786084667  GEN 86
¢ ) 20153811363105982 Sreemoti Asha Rani Mohonto
£ GVNRSFNR S Md Atikur Rah
87 PR Al ANISHA AKTER QQQ KUrrahman 01705962823  GEN 87
g Y 20143811347117934 Afsana
‘ GVGCSAT2FJEM Md Ashfaqul Is|
88 @ AROHA ISLAM . >hragutisiam 01758479488 GEN 88
= 20153822501030382 Kismot Ara
GVKZYF2ES8DKB Md. Golam Rasul
89 MST.ROBAIWA BASRA MOHONA . , 01722868279 GEN 89
20143811315100205 Mst. Mursida Akter Mali
V6E2AVUYY Kalidas Pah
90 g KOMOLIKA RANI GVe Uvyus alidas Pa E.m 01314157933 GEN 90
20146410663113556 Shafale Rani
A GVPB556DFA65 Md Mafijul Islam
91 TAPOSE RABEYA s 01567907201  GEN 91
20143822504029705 Mst Afroza Khanom
= VGEJ8SICA Md. Dulal Hossai
92 MD SOYAIB HOSSAIN GVGEJ8SJCA3U d. Dulal Hossain 01798459091  GEN 92
) 20143811347106159 Sapna Akter
V3PK49RZHRE Md Shaju Ah
© o ds an ammed 01735398611 GEN 93
20153811347118330 Mst Marium Akter
GVMEZ78GT86U Md Intaz
. 01782602513 GEN 94
. ® 20133822502034695 Mst Hasna Hena Hasi
GVCQUYJBTDBA Sree Gopal Pahan
95 | % | BARSA RANI ) 01791705774 GEN 95
a’ 20143811347105871 Rakha Rani
Nal GVHXRNHHE96H Late Shofikur Rahman
96 TAJDID AHAMED TASKIN . 01302480816 GEN 96
| P8 20143822503033821 Tanzila Toma

Page 8 of 9



AKKELPUR GOVT. FAZAR UDDIN PILOT HIGH SCHOOL
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SL. Student Name

97 MD TANVIR MAHBUB

)

Vo]

8

99 ANISA TAHSIN

TASFIHA SULTANA

100 JANIYA JANNAT

po

101 MD ISMAIL MONDOL

)

102 P

103 RIYA MONI

g 5

IBRAHIM

104 MORIYAM JANNAT SALMA

[/
L (o 4
& 4

MST. MASHIAT JANNAT

(-~
106 [y | MD MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN KHAN

107 MST. SANZIDA AKTER ANY

Page 9 of 9

User ID & Birth Reg. No.
GVKNPAJPZPUA
20156410684126837
GVMS477V4U8E
20143822502029055
GV366FJ47DVK
20143822505029559
GVK54K9CS596
20143811315108189
GVNS7JN8FK45
20133822504030762
GVUX6MD5UP8T
20123822507030629
GV67HR4PG3M4
20143822506031985
GVSD6SAV7QHD
20136410621114350
GVYVIJKXAMRJZ
20163811363106405
GV8VTDCHEB3K
20143816147104941

GVYV6VQ9ZRIU
20153811363106421

Father & Mother
Abdur Rashid
Mst.Adory Akter
Toslim

Laila Arzoman

Kazi Ahsan Habib
Taslima Khanam Baby
Md. Omar Faruk
Mst. Bizory Parvin
Md Samu

Mst Khteza Begum
Md Liton Hossain
Mst Faima

Rajjak

Ruli

Md Shahin Alom
Mst Liza Begum
Md. Milon Hossain
Mst. Sarmin Akter
Md Moshiur Rahman Khan
Irin Sultana Shoma

Md. Enamul Hageue
Mst. Sriti

01322790151

01738088548

01717999577

01742259971

01737151036

01947626444

01307377694

01736685922

01887325574

01766246924

01921125171

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Criteria Rank

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107



